
FIRST COMPULSORY TEST- AUGUST 2023 

SEATING ARRANGEMENT FORI PUC - POLITICAL SCIENCE 
CLASS ROOM NO. REG NO:- FROM-TO 

I PEBA A 

I PEBA B 

I HEPyS 

MOUNT CARMEL PU COLLEGE 

I ESPPy 

200 

201 

202 

202 

203 

204 

204 

205 

206 

206 

207 

ACADEMIC XghAINISTRATOR 
MOUNT CARMEL PU COLLEGE 

No. 58, Palace Road, 
BANGALORE - 560 052. 

23P2001-23P2031 

23P2033-23P2077 

23P2078-23P2086 

23P2201-23P2235 

23P2236-23P2278 

23P2279-23P2284 

23P4001-23P4037 

23P4038-23P4082 

23P4083-23P4085 

23P4201-23P4239 

23P4240-23P4282 

Babill laldal 
PRINC:PAL 

MOUNT CARMEL PU COLLE 
No. 58, Palace Road, 

BANGALORE- 560 052. 

NO. 

30 

42 

9 

33 

42 

5 

37 

42 

3 

39 

43 
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